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Ryan Beauregard/Jason Rychel/David Fries
David Kolb/Scott Geitgey

Robert Hoover/Jeff VanTorre

Steve Vandemark/Ken Dobroc/Tim Margitish
Kal Ustishen/Rick Ustishen/Andrew Hasse
Jason Trapp/Kyle Everitt/Matt Dubs

Bryce Silvernail/Corey Kleinfeld/Todd Sokolow
Matt Kirsammer/Dan Kirsammer/Chris Chouinard
Jerry Fox/Ken Fox/Bill Girtman

Mike Mavis/Dave Kuffer/Andy Kuffer

Nate Siefferlein/Ed Clements/Jason Kaniszewski
Jeff Snellgrose/Josh Hafner/Chris Berent

Bob Leslie/Frank Brogger/Ann Jasman

David Leach/Dan Leach/Nathan Smith

Kyle Harpham/Mike Harpham/Caleb Kuch
Steve Sprecker/Steve Forrest/Bart Fillecia
Pete Studders/Charlie Horen/Kendall Pilarski
Wayne Winter/Mark Poland/Carl Hatala

Mick Broughton/Todd Shirkman/Matt Lafond
Michael Demanski/Fred Vore/Don Vogan

John Gillman/Mitchell Lupcke/Rob Ruckman
Philip Maher/Kevin Yancey/Pettro Pappas
Mike Finn/Don Morton

Craig Gushow/Chad Sutkowi/Sarah Gushow
Gabe VanWormer/Roy Miller/Jason Schlaack
Rob Dematio/Dustin Neubecker/Bryan Kozlowski
Alan Szoke/Andrew Kurlovich/Robert Gee
Jason Maraskine/Tyler Andrzejewski

Terry MacKillop/Brian MacK:illop

Tim Tice/Dave Punches/Mike Tice

Craig Michaels/Kern Michaels/Chris Heckel
Tom Witkowski/Brandon Witkowski/Zak Rozich
Keith Greear/Mike Roberts/Brandon Greear
Edward Kasper/Amanda Hathaway/Ben Brandt
Matt LaFreniere, Sr/Matt LaFreniere, Jr/Todd Bather
Brian Schember/Steve Bohn/Matt Corradi
James Henderson/Tony West

Josh Gordon/Justin Champagne

Wally Maurer/Dave Walter

Brian Woodard/Mark Petri/Jen Petri

Chet Babcock/Wilson Connor/Terry Krampe
Clint Crawford/Colton Bodrie/Chris Lewis
Bryan Bigelow/Brett Bigelow

Michael Deyarmond/Justin Deihl

Bret Tirpak/Paul George/John O'Reilly

Jamie Sochocki/Joe Bryce/Chris Bryce

David VanDriessche/Jon Chapin/Wade Chapin
Ben Walsh/Dustin Weidman/Aaron Bizmack
Ron Coffel/Mark Simpson/Frank Dean

Gabe Graham/Jeff Kelly/Dustin Gross

Gary Soloman/Bryan Kozlowski

[Thad McGathy/Chris Pavlichek

Patrick Hancock/Jeremy Lorenz/jeff Mauritho
Matt Davis/ Dan Gies/Ennes Ireton

Erik Furseth/Kannon Kares/Terry Ajuviak
Joe Rossell/Erik Furseth/Kannon Kares
Corbin Berent/Todd Bauman/Scott Stanke
Mike Huddlestun/Justin Rudy/Tommy McDonald
David Adamczyk/Mark Barry/Alex Barry
Kevin Davis/Randy DeWyse/Justin Davis
Frank Majdecki, Sr./Frank Majdecki, Jr.
Michael Kopcok/Allan O'Halloran/Joe Bencze
Chase Dicken/Ryan Gnatkowski/Eric Hosking
Cal Stier/Cal Stier, Jr/Greg Goidosik

Dean Miller/Dan LaDuke/Marc Haring

Bob Sutkowi/Joe Gledhill

Nicholas Lesyshen/Andrew Lesyshen

Jerry Fox/Parker Fox/Spencer Fox

Joshua Wolan/Alex Koncz/Jacob Wolan

Mike Sitko/Erick Schenavar/Frank Novock
Mark Schleis/Scott Zwiers/Jeff Lenzner

Ron Sutton/Jose Olvera/Juann Olvera

Dan Darling/Scott Wagner/Eric Maher

Matt LaFreniere, Sr/Matt LaFreniere, Jr/Ed Farrington
Mark Merritt/Darrin Mattson/Scott Draves
Nicholas Borg/Charlie Borg/Gary Rahn

Unofficial Point Standings

MWT #

3
53
34
13

4

7
90
76
35

6
21
59
44

102

9
18
54

106
16
58
36
40

5

1
46

138
41
127
104

12
32
136
135
89
49
96
11
80
81
52
170
50
92
141
94
166
74
172
67
157
47
60
171
15
148
24
86
145
42
91
152
129
28
128
48
150
95
77
87
140
68
56
153
100

Detroit
River
127
135
128
109
122
120
108
140
105
139
98
77
92
95
93
110
87
43
90
70
81
80
61
50
40
0
63
0
56
44
119
97
125
0
0
72
94
73
74
67
71
41
0
51
138
0
137
0
136
0
134
0
133
132

131

60
130

55
129
127
126
124
123

121

118
117

116

Bay City  Augres

126
109
118
131
135
117
133
106
125
120
124
129
140
115
113
102
105
136
102
102
122
123
119
107
112
132
116
137
108
103
0
134
102
114
139
130
102
0
0
0
0
102
0
0

o

138

[eNeolNeololNeolNeoleoNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

128

o

127

o
OOOOBOOOOO

0

[eNeoNeolNeololNoNolNoNolNolNoNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNolNolNoNolNolNoloNolNolNolNeNeoNeoNeoNeoNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNolNolNolNolNoNolNoNolNolNolNoNeoNeoNeoNeolNoNoNoNoNolNolololololoNolNoNoNeoNeolNelNel

Cumulative
Total
391
383
381
373
365
361
361
357
351
350
347
334
333
333
310
302
298
298
292
290
287
284
273
271
267
259
257
250
249
245
241
231
227
213
207
202
196
189
183
163
153
143
140
138
138
138
137
137
136
136
134
134
133
132
132
131
131
130
130
130
129
129
129
128
127
127
126
126
124
123
121
121
118
117
117
116



Unofficial Point Standings

77  Van Litchard/Jamie Szawara/John Kurzawa 97 115 0 0 115
78  Mark Jozsa/Gary Pastor/Chuck Delora 57 114 0 0 114
79 Brent Brophy, Jr/Dan Timmerman/Brent Brophy 99 113 0 0 113
80  Brian Erler/Dan Johnson/Larry Rhoades 19 112 0 0 112
81 Shane Hock/Edward Hock/Robbie Hock 163 0 0 0 112
82 Josh Vanderweide/Tom Vanderweide/Ron Deneve 17 111 0 0 111
83  Justin Rudy/Mike Huddlestun/Jeff Dyer 137 0 111 0 111
84  Chris Schumann/Ryan Biskup/Chris Schumann 126 0 110 0 110
85 Tom Witkowski/Brandon Witkowski/Marc McCaleb 130 0 0 0 110
86  Joe Giuliani/Norm Thorkilson 43 107 0 0 107
87 Barry Rundell/Jeremy Ranck 151 0 0 0 107
88  Michael Wagner/Robert Wilson/Fred Brown 33 106 0 0 106
89 Ken Rice/Kyle Rice/Brian Chandler 161 0 0 0 105
90 Ken Rice, Jr./Robert Teague/Ken Rice Sr. 26 104 0 0 104
91 Dean Arnoldussen/John Balla/Jim Berkholtz 85 103 0 0 103
92 Cameron Lackie/Dave Kuch 143 0 0 0 103
93 John Kopcok/Dan Stier/Dan Duffield 70 102 0 0 102
94  Mike Kelly/John Kelly 124 0 102 0 102
95  Will Hall/James VanBeynen/Bryan Darland 125 0 102 0 102
96 Ron Coffel/Mark Simpson/Mike Tilot 131 0 102 0 102
97 Pete Schaefer/Jake Trombley 132 0 0 0 102
98 Peter Schaefer/Ray Shankel/Andrew Comtois 134 0 102 0 102
99 Tom Dinneweth/Greg Warsow/John Mills 51 101 0 0 101
100 Jim Proctor/Hunter Proctor/Mike Joaquin 105 100 0 0 100
101 Benjamin Lack/Taimoor Qadir 31 99 0 0 99
102 Chase Turkstra/Brad Brower/Connor Brink 164 0 0 0 97
103 David Pinkowski/Jeff Pinkowski/Bill Sanlor 72 96 0 0 96
104 Joe Krzyzaniak/Joe Kubiak/James Brownlee 133 0 0 0 95
105 Carl Hatala/Steven Hatala/Jamie Hullet 162 0 0 0 94
106 Dennis Kuffer/Ed Stern/Ken Tymczak 121 0 0 0 92
107 Keith Krych/Jeff Regulski/Dennis Strohbeck 61 91 0 0 91
108 Bill Brown IlI/Bill Brown, Jr. 62 89 0 0 89
109 Scott Rhodes/Jeff Koester/Tim McFarland 29 88 0 0 88
110 Rick Wells/John Borrowy 142 0 0 0 88
111 Brian Ringstad/Mike Ritchie/Cliff Ringstad 71 86 0 0 86
112 Tom Marx/Don Luenberger/Ron Krugielka 144 0 0 0 86
113 Bryan Buist/Dustyn Taylor/Josh Driesenga 25 85 0 0 85
114 Terry Loll/Ben Sobieray/Chris Chesney 88 84 0 0 84
115 Daniel Roberts/Bradley Roberts/Rick Wacasey 27 83 0 0 83
116 Ron Christie/Chester Pawlaczyk/Eric Collen 146 0 0 0 83
117 Jack Roberts/Joshua Roberts/Wayne Roberts 22 82 0 0 82
118 Shannon Robonson/Ken Nelson 167 0 0 0 80
119 Bob Luellen/Todd Spink/Brandon Stanton 83 79 0 0 79
120 David Scoggins/John Plamondon 160 0 0 0 79
121 Gary Williams/Gary Williams |l 38 78 0 0 78
122  Chris Schumann/Cody Bell 149 0 0 0 77
123 Mike McSweeney/Steve Roy/Landry Uzzle 10 76 0 0 76
124  Chris Berent/Skip Braun 147 0 0 0 76
125 Zachary Germain/Ethan Wright/Aaron Hart 14 75 0 0 75
126 Brandon Stanton/Tim Osentoski/Laechen Benjamin 159 0 0 0 75
127 Jon Chapin/Wade Chapin/David VanDriesche 168 0 0 0 73
128 Kevin Kummer/Mike Kummer/Mike Harold 155 0 0 0 72
129 Paul Schmidt/Janice Schmidt 139 0 0 0 71
130 William Baltierra/Paul Wenzel 73 69 0 0 69
131 Ethan Wright/Zachary Germain/Brandon Brown 169 0 0 0 69
132 Kevan Kokkonen/Bill Osterman 39 68 0 0 68
133 Dennis Kuffer/Ed Stern/Edward Egeler 37 66 0 0 66
134 Larry Tufts/Kurt Schroeder/Francis Burt 30 65 0 0 65
135 Chad Posey/Jeremy Marsh/Jay Brueggeman 20 64 0 0 64
136 Robert Jones/Mark Payne/Johnny Bender 103 62 0 0 62
137 Michael Ondocsin/Bridget Ondocsin/Nick Zilz 64 59 0 0 59
138 Shane Turcotte/David Wagler 93 58 0 0 58
139 Mike Williams/Steve Johnson 23 57 0 0 57
140 Dustin Neubecker/Mike Reasner/Mike Bugg 84 54 0 0 54
141 Taylor Smith/Cody Gordon/Scott Smith 79 53 0 0 53
142 Gary Bowman/Jeff Seyka/Mike McMaken 63 52 0 0 52
143 Trevor Farr/Joseph Parker/Daniel Muckenhirn 45 49 0 0 49
144 Greg Ryckman/Ryan Egan 69 48 0 0 48
145 Rod Chapman/Matt Chapman/Pam Chapman 55 47 0 0 47
146 Raymond Land/Jason Siladi/Steve Welton 78 46 0 0 46
147 Jerry Ferguson/Craig Ferguson/Doug Lamb 98 45 0 0 45
148 Josh Rich/Devin Manino 66 42 0 0 42
149 Matt Miller/Chris Newland/Steve Miller 65 40 0 0 40
150 John Murphy/John Murphy I 75 40 0 0 40
151 Calvin Stier/Greg Goigosik/Randy Hanson 82 40 0 0 40
152 Dan Uram/Rob Paratta 101 40 0 0 40



